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Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2020 Payable Year: 2021

Report Name: AA714DCO 

Environment: ODAPROD 

Job Number:   292625 

DAKOTA COUNTY
USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) 

DISCLAIMER
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website.  This website provides links to other websites.  These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses.  When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website.  Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website.  Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information 
published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that 
relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 54,705,389,467  638,647,096  121,383  156,057  625,797,400  7,900,013  159,157,529  54,503,142,208

A - Residential
B - Commercial
C - Industrial
D - Utility
F - Agricultural
F5 - Rural Vacant
G - Cabins
J - Apartments
K - Railroads
P - Personal Property

USG CLSS
 40,321,511,153
 4,555,391,300
 2,951,864,900

 350,701,200
 1,554,640,231

 73,659,700
 2,252,800

 4,193,909,400
 77,104,300

 624,354,483

TAXABLE
MKT VALUE

 406,950,725
 89,020,225
 58,215,832
 7,007,513

 12,184,244
 601,279
 22,528

 50,875,428
 1,539,836

 12,229,486

LOCAL TAX
TAX CPC

 120,634
 0
 0
 0

 749
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

NUM HMSTD
 141,988

 3,805
 1,704

 230
 4,885
 1,360

 16
 1,120

 59
 890

TOTAL NUM PROP
BY CLASS

 380,206,700
 87,457,100
 37,440,900

 0
 2,125,600

 0
 0

 118,226,200
 0

 340,900

MKT VALUE
 NEW CONST

 3,873,364
 1,749,016

 748,818
 0

 49,697
 0
 0

 1,474,005
 0

 5,113

TAX CPC
NEW CONST

 0
 84,875,036
 56,548,216
 4,533,461

 0
 0

 18,159
 0

 1,535,336
 11,647,321

STATE TAX
TAX CPC

 41,564,116,600
 4,555,391,300
 2,951,864,900

 350,701,200
 262,799,900

 0
 0

 4,119,705,608
 77,104,300

 621,458,400

REFERNDA
MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


