Assessing Services 651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro) Date: 03/03/2021 Environment: ODAPROD



Report Name: AA714DCO Job Number: 292625 Page 1 of 1

DAKOTA COUNTY USAGE CLASSIFICATION/COUNTY REPORT REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Parameters: Tax Year: 2020 Payable Year: 2021

USG CLSS	TAXABLE MKT VALUE	LOCAL TAX TAX CPC	TOT NUM HMSTD	TAL NUM PROP BY CLASS	MKT VALUE NEW CONST	TAX CPC NEW CONST	STATE TAX TAX CPC	REFERNDA MKT VALUE
A - Residential	40,321,511,153	406,950,725	120,634	141,988	380,206,700	3,873,364	0	41,564,116,600
B - Commercial	4,555,391,300	89,020,225	0	3,805	87,457,100	1,749,016	84,875,036	4,555,391,300
C - Industrial	2,951,864,900	58,215,832	0	1,704	37,440,900	748,818	56,548,216	2,951,864,900
D - Utility	350,701,200	7,007,513	0	230	0	0	4,533,461	350,701,200
F - Agricultural	1,554,640,231	12,184,244	749	4,885	2,125,600	49,697	0	262,799,900
F5 - Rural Vacant	73,659,700	601,279	0	1,360	0	0	0	0
G - Cabins	2,252,800	22,528	0	16	0	0	18,159	0
J - Apartments	4,193,909,400	50,875,428	0	1,120	118,226,200	1,474,005	0	4,119,705,608
K - Railroads	77,104,300	1,539,836	0	59	0	0	1,535,336	77,104,300
P - Personal Property	624,354,483	12,229,486	0	890	340,900	5,113	11,647,321	621,458,400
TOTALS	54,705,389,467	638,647,096	121,383	156,057	625,797,400	7,900,013	159,157,529	54,503,142,208

End of Report

DISCLAIMER

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.